LEGISLATIVE-CITIZEN COMMISSION ON MINNESOTA RESOURCES

**Jeffrey Broberg — Co-Vice Chair - House Appt.
1648 3 Ave SE (507) 932-4672 (h)
Rochester, MN 55904 (507) 289-3919 (w)

Term ends — 01/01/2018
Appointed by House on 12/06/2013
jsbroberg@mcghiebetts.com

Sen. Gary Dahms
*121 State Office Building (651) 296-8138
St. Paul, MN 55155

P.O. Box 158 (507) 641-5269
Redwood Falls, MN 56283
sen.gary.dahms@senate.mn

Sen. Kari Dziedzic
*512 UBS Bldg (651) 296-7809
St. Paul, MN 55155

514 3 Avenue NE (612) 623-7758
Minneapolis, MN 55413
sen.kari.dziedzic@senate.mn

William Faber — Gov. Appt.
7427 Cottonwood Road
Cushing, MN 56443

(218) 575-2328 (h)
(218) 855-8082 ()

Term ends — 01/01/2018
Appointed by Governor on 05/17/2014
wfaber@clcmn.edu

**Nancy Gibson — Co-Chair — Gov. Appt.
2712 Glenhurst Ave (952) 927-5512 (h)
St. Louis Park, MN 55416 (612) 747-3661 (w)

Term ends — 01/04/2016
Appointed by Governor on 3/6/2012
nangibson@comcast.net

Rep. Tom Hackbarth
*409 State Office Building (651) 296-2439
St. Paul, MN 55155

19255 Eidelwess St. N.W. (763) 753-3215
Cedar, MN 55011
rep.tom.hackbarth@house.mn

Bonnie Harper-Lore — Gov. Appt.
12505 Ridgemount Avenue W.
Minnetonka, MN 55305

(952) 525-0667 (h)

Term ends — 01/02/2017
Appointed by Governor on 02/10/2013
bonnielore@comcast.net

Sen. John Hoffman
*601 UBS Bldg (651) 296-4154
St. Paul, MN 55155

8224 109" Place N. (651) 288-8935
Champlin, MN 55104
sen.john.hoffman@senate.mn

Gary Lamppa — Senate Appt.
*4837 Greenhaven Dr
Vadnais Heights, MN 55127

(218) 260-9639 (C)
(651) 770-7417 (w)

Term ends — 5/14/2018
Appointed by Senate on 5/14/2014
glamppa@crdllc.net

Rep. Denny McNamara
365 State Office Building (651) 296-3135
St. Paul, MN 55155

*1368 Featherstone Ct (651) 437-2597
Hastings, MN 55033
rep.denny.mcnamara@house.mn

Norman Moody — Gov. Appt.
P.O. Box 396 (218) 675-7739
Hackensack, MN 56452

Term ends — 01/02/2017
Appointed by the Governor on 02/10/2013
snmoody@tds.net

Rep. John Persell
359 State Office Building (651) 296-5516
St. Paul, MN 55155

*2435 Staghorn Lane (218) 751-2770
Bemidji, MN 56601
rep.john.persell@house.mn

Sen. David Tomassoni
*609B UBS Bldg (651) 296-8017
St. Paul, MN 55155

412 NW 2nd Street (218) 254-3430
Chisholm, MN 55719
sen.david.tomassoni@senate.mn

Rep. Paul Torkelson
381 State Office Building (651) 296-9303
St. Paul, MN 55155

*19572 Oak Shores Road (507) 375-7315
Hanska, MN 56041
rep.paul.torkelson@house.mn

Rep. Jean Wagenius
*251 State Office Building (651) 296-4200
St. Paul, MN 55155

4804 - 11th Ave. S. (612) 822-3347
Minneapolis, MN 55417
rep.jean.wagenius@house.mn

Sen. Torrey Westrom
*107 State Office Building (651) 296-3826
St. Paul, MN 55155

P.O. Box 210 (218) 685-6299
Elbow Lake, MN 56531
sen.torrey.westrom@senate.mn

Della Young — Gov. Appt.
4309 Edinbrook Terrace N (952) 656-3613
Brooklyn Park, MN 55443

Term ends — 01/01/2018
Appointed by Governor on 6/30/2014
dnsyoung@burnsmcd.com

* Address for preferred interim mail address
** Executive Committee Members
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